## Institute for Quality Education

The Institute for Quality Education is a 501(c)(3) charity which provides tuition assistance to low-income students.

The donor designates this gift to Institute for Quality Education, Inc., a charity recognized as a "scholarship granting organization" under Indiana Code 20-51-1-7, to be used only for a "school scholarship program" certified by the Indiana Department of Education under Indiana Code 20-51-3-1. Institute for Quality Education, Inc. is authorized to make application on behalf of the donor with the Indiana Department of Revenue for a tax credit for this contribution under Indiana Code 6-3.1-30.5 (The Indiana School Scholarship Tax Credit Program).

## Yes! I/We will invest in the education of children!

Please send this form along with your payment to:

I/vve give \$ make checks payable t	10: Institute for Quality Education
Name:	☐ Cash/Check Enclosed Check #
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	To make a credit card or stock gift please go to www.i4qed.org/donate
Phone:	
E-mail:	☐ Yes, please send me my tax certification number by email
In Honor or Memory of:	
Designated School(s):	
Institute for Quality Education, Inc. does not allow earn	marking for individual students.
Signature [	Date



101 W. Ohio Street, Ste. 700, Indianapolis, IN 46204 office 317.951.8781 – fax 317.951.8783